
 

Springvale Primary School 
Key Dates Overview 2023/24 (Further events/detail on half termly diary date sheets attached to newsletters) 

Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 

Monday 4th September to 
Friday 27th October 

8 weeks 
(INSET 4th September) 

Monday 6th November to 
 Friday 22nd December 

7 weeks 
 

Monday 8th January 
to Friday 9th 

February 
5 weeks 

(INSET Monday 8th  
January) 

Monday 19th February to 
Friday 22nd March 

5 weeks 
 

Monday 8th April to 
Friday 24th May 

7 weeks 
(INSET Monday 8th April 

and Bank Holiday 
Monday 6th May) 

Monday 3rd June to Friday 
19th July  
7 weeks 

(INSETS Friday 21st June and 
22nd July) 

Tuesday 5th September: All 
pupils return to school- F2 

gradual start 
 
Monday 18th September: Y1/2/3 

informal parents meeting 
5.00pm 

 
Friday 22nd September: Author 

Day (celebrate books!) 
 

w/c Monday 25th September: 
Y5 Bikeability all week 

 
Friday 29th September: 

Macmillan Fundraiser, dress 
down and café afternoon for 

parents 
 

Wednesday 25th: Harvest 
Festival (grandparents welcome) 

10am 
 

Thursday 26th October: 
Parent Appointments: Target 
setting and how to help your 

child (all classes) 
1.30-7.30pm 

 
Friday 27th October: Hallowe’en 

Day and PM DISCOs 
 
Friday 27th October: Break up for 

half term 

Friday 10th November: Wear red and black- 
Remembrance Day 

 
Friday 17th November: 

Children in Need: Wear spots or stripes and 
family donation 

 
Tuesday 21st November: KS2 Shakespeare Day 

(finish slightly later at 3.45pm) 
 

Monday 4th December: Christmas raffle tickets 
on sale 

 
Thursday 7th December: AM Whole School 

Panto (all F1 in AM) 
 

Wednesday 13th December 
Y3/4 Christmas shows at 9.30am and 6pm 
Y5/6 Christmas shows at 10.30am and 7pm 

 
Thursday 14th December: KS1 Christmas Shows 

10.30am and 2.30pm 
 

Friday 15th December: 
EYFS Nativity Shows at 10.30am and 2pm 

 
Christmas parties: 

Monday 18th: Y3/4 PM 
Tuesday 19th: KS1 PM 

Wednesday 20th: F2 Party AM & Y5/6 party PM 
Thursday 21st December: 

Christmas Dinner Day 
 

Friday 22nd December: Break up for Christmas 
and Nursery party AM (all F1) 

Tuesday 9th 
January: All pupils 

return to school 
 

Wednesday 7th 
February: 

Art Gallery 2.30-
5.30pm 

 
Friday 9th February: 

Break up for half 
term 

 
 

Thursday 22nd: Parents 
Evening (Progress and 

achievement) 1.30-
7.30pm 

 
w/c: Monday 4th March: 

Bedtime story week 
 

Tuesday 5th March: 
World Book Day (dress 
in PJs or as favourite 

character) 
 

Wednesday 6th to Friday 
8th March: Y6 
Residential  

 
Friday 15th March: 

Comic Relief 
Wear red and family 

donation 
 

Friday 22nd March: 
Easter Egg Competition 

/break up for Easter  

Tuesday 9th April: All 
pupils return to school 

 
Wednesday 1st May: 
Individual and Class 

Photo Day 
 

Monday 6th May: Bank 
Holiday 

 
From Monday 13th May: 
SATS week for Y6 and 

breakfast clubs (Monday 
to Thursday) 

 
Friday 24th May: Y1-Y6 
Sports Day and break 

up for Spring Bank 
 
 

w/c Monday 10th June: Y1 
phonics check and Y4 MTC 

checks take place 
 
Friday 21st June: INSET Day 

 
w/c Monday 1st July: 

Transition week- events for 
pupils and parents 

 
Thursday 4th July: F1-Y2 

Reports to families 
 

Friday 5th July: EYFS Sports 
Day and KS2 Reports Home 
(Y6 home after SATS results 

announced a little later) 
 

Thursday 11th July-Friday 12th 
July: Y5 residential 

 
w/c Monday 15th July: Y6 

leavers’ events 
 

Tuesday 16th July: Sports 
Awards 6-8pm and Thursday 
18th July: DISCO 6-7.30pm 

 
Friday 19th July: Break up for 

Summer  


